
* UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065

College of Agriculture, Bengaluru 

I Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

I Semester 2020-2021
Grade Report 1.1.2590

Course Teacher: VIMALA M 
Section: A

2 ^Date of Announcement:

CSC 111 Computer Science and Agri-informatics (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPart A Part B (10)
(50)(25)(50) (25)

9.3893.7524.25 48.2524.0045.50AMB 0001 AASHIK KHANAL1

85.50 8.5522.75 43.7521.0041.75ABHIJNA V VAMB 00022

9.4394.2523.50 46.5023.0047.75ABHISHEKTARANATH NAIK3 AMB 0003

9.4894.7547.0023.00 24.0047.75ADARSHAMB 00044

8.2382.2542.0021.0040.25 21.00ADARSH R MUDNALAMB 00055

8.7887.7543.7521.00 22.7544.00AFROZNAJNEEN KAROBARIAMB 00066

7.9079.0043.0022.0021.0036.00AH DAL NIYASAMB 00077

9.0890.7546.7523.00 23.7544.00AISHWARYAAMB 00088

93.50 9.3548.2524.2524.0045.25AISHWARYA SAMB 00099

9.3093.0046.5023.5046.50 23.00AKSHAT PATELAMB 001010

9.5895.7547.5023.00 24.5048.25AKSHATHA JAMB 001111

8.8841.00 88.7521.0020.0047.75AKUL GOWDA S RAMB 001212

8.1542.00 81.5021.0021.0039.50AMOOLAMB 001313

90.25 9.0322.00 44.0022.0046.25AMRUTHA C SAMB 001414

8.8088.0045.0022.00 23.0043.00AMRUTHA GAMB 001515

9.5847.25 95.7524.2523.0048.50ANAGHAM G16 AMB 0016

9.5395.2546.2523.2523.0049.00ANANYA K PAMB 001717

9.4594.5023.00 46.0023.0048.50ANIKA PRAKASHAMB 001818

95.75 9.5846.7523.00 23.7549.00ANKITA VERMAAMB 001919

93.50 9.3547.0024.0046.50 23.00ANUSHALSAMB 002020

90.00 9.0044.7522.00 22.7545.25ARJUNG LAMB 002121

91.25 9.1344.5022.5022.0046.75ARUN BALAPPA BIJJARAGIAMB 002222

8.0880.7542.5021.00 21.5038.25ARUNKUMAR HAMB 002323
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CSC 141 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.
No. TotalPart A Part B (10)

(50) (25) (50)(25)

86.25 8.6321.00 22.50 43.5042.75ASHOKAAMB 002424

94.75 9.4848.00 23.00 23.75 46.75AYAZ S SHAJILAMB 002525

21.00 21.25 42.25 84.75 8.48BADAVATH KEEN VICTOR NAIK 42.5026 AMB 0026

9.2022.00 23.25 45.25 92.0046.75M V BAHUL REDDYAMB 002727

8.8844.25 88.7522.00 22.2544.50BASAVARAJAMB 002828

93.75 9.3823.25 45.25BASAVARAJ SHRISHAIL BABALAD 48.50 22.00AMB 002929

9.4348.00 94.2524.00 24.0046.25AMB 0030 BAVANI U30

46.25 89.75 8.9823.2543.50 23.00BEERESH MAMB 003131

49.25 95.50 9.5525.00 24.2546.25BHANU KUMAR S32 AMB 0032

90.25 9.0322.75 44.7545.50 22.00G BHARGAV REDDYAMB 003333

95.25 9.5324.00 47.0048.25 23.00BHASKAR GOWDA T NAMB 003434

90.25 9.0323.25 46.2544.00 23.00BHAVANA H SAMB 003535

9.2347.25 92.2523.00 24.2545.00BHUMIKA PAMB 003636

88.25 8.8344.7522.00 22.7543.50BHUVANARADHYA CAMB 003737
BHUVANESHWARI SIDARAYA 
KHASAGI 93.50 9.3524.25 48.2524.0045.25AMB 003838

9.0890.7524.00 47.0043.75 23.00CHANDAN M NAMB 003939

8.9046.25 89.0023.00 23.2542.75CHANDANA G TAMB 004040

92.50 9.2546.7523.00 23.7545.75CHANDANA H RAMB 004141

91.50 9.1546.0023.00 23.0045.50CHANDRASHEKHAR B AAMB 004242

86.75 8.6821.50 41.5020.0045.25CHANDUSHREE RAMB 004343

8.7845.75 87.7522.00 23.7542.00CHETHAN A MAMB 004444

8.4084.0021.75 42.7541.25 21.00CHETHAN RAMB 004545

9.3823.50 46.50 93.7523.0047.25CHINMAYISRI AS46 AMB 0046

8.9844.00 89.7522.00 22.0045.75CHIRANTHANA KISHOREAMB 004747

46.00 95.00 9.5023.0023.00DARSHAN PRASHANT HEGDE 49.00AMB 004848

92.50 9.2522.00 22.50 44.5048.00AMB 0049 DEEKSHITH GOWDA S49
9.0044.50 90.0022.5045.50 22.00DEEKSHITHA M PAMB 005050

9.4324.00 47.00 94.2523.0047.25AMB 0051 DEEPTHIT L51

9.4023.50 45.50 94.0022.0048.50DEERAJ R52 AMB 0052

9.0846.00 90.7523.0023.00DEVENDRA DANSENA 44.75AMB 005353

8.3841.50 83.7520.00 21.5042.25DHANUSH A RAMB 005454

86.00 8.6021.75 42.7543.25 21.00DILEEP KUMAR CAMB 005555

90.75 9.0822.75 43.7547.00 21.00DIVAKARA B PAMB 005656
/l



CSC"! 11 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.
No. TotalPart A Part B (10)

(50) (25) (25) (50)

92.25 9.2323.00 46.0046.25 23.00AMB 0057 K C DIVYA57

94.25 9.4323.00 23.50 46.50DIVYASHREE S N 47.75AMB 005858

42.75 85.00 8.5021.00 21.7542.25DIVYASHREE VM59 AMB 0059

88.00 8.8022.75 43.7544.25 21.00GAGAN S MAMB 006060

94.25 9.4323.00 23.50 46.5047.75GAGANA SAMB 006161

88.25 8.8321.50 42.5045.75 21.00GANESH GENAKIHAL62 AMB 0062

8.0544.25 80.5022.00 22.2536.25GANESHA H63 AMB 0063

43.75 88.75 8.8821.00 22.7545.00GAVISIDDESH PRABHURAJ PATHAMB 006464

9.4023.00 45.00 94.0022.0049.00AMB 0065 GAYAN M Y65

9.0346.00 90.2523.00 23.0044.25GOPAL LAL DHAKERAMB 006666

83.50 8.3521.00 41.0020.0042.50GOVARDHAN GOWDA M RAMB 006767

9.0090.0022.50 44.5045.50 22.00GOVIND SAMB 006868

8.9544.00 89.5022.0022.0045.50GOWTHAMI MAMB 006969
GOWTHAMI (NARAYANASWAMY T 
G) N
GOWTHAMI (NIRANJANA MURTHY

90.50 9.0544.5022.00 22.5046.00AMB 007070

8.8843.00 88.7522.0021.0045.75AMB 007171 T) N

85.50 8.5522.00 43.0021.0042.50HARSHA SAMB 007272

8.8843.50 88.7521.00 22.5045.25HARSHITHA NAMB 007373

82.50 8.2538.5019.00 19.5044.00HEMANTH ARADHYA K NAMB 007474

8.2340.25 82.2520.2520.0042.00HEMANTH M JAMB 007575

9.1044.50 91.0022.5022.0046.50HEMANTHARAJU KAMB 007676

9.3093.0045.5022.00 23.5047.50HEMANTHKUMARH KAMB 007777

88.00 8.8042.5021.5045.50 21.00IMRAN78 AMB 0078

8.1381.2519.50 38.5019.0042.75AMB 0079 B INDRANEEL REDDY79

7.8522.25 44.25 78.5034.25 22.00BASALINGAPPAAMB 008080
BASAVANNEPPA
KARAVAJJANAVARA 7.1837.00 71.7518.00 19.0034.75AMB 008181

8.8843.00 88.7521.00 22.0045.75CHAITHRA R82 AMB 0082

86.75 8.6822.50 44.5042.25 22.00CHANDAN CAMB 008383

8.1543.00 81.5022.0038.50 21.00CHANDRIKA MAHALING MADAWALAMB 008484

7.3373.2521.50 41.5020.0031.75CHETHAN MAMB 008585

8.3043.50 83.0022.5039.50 21.00LIKHITHA NADIGA MAMB 008686

8.0080.0022.00 44.0022.0036.00NAGARAJA NAIK R87 AMB 0087

9.0890.7523.00 45.0022.0045.75PANUSHASTAMB 008888

9.2392.2524.00 47.0023.0045.25PREETHAN B89 AMB 0089
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CSC 1 i1 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. Part B TotalPart A (10)
(50) (25) (50)(25)

8.8343.50 88.2522.5021.00RUDRESH S 44.75AMB 009090

7.9840.00 79.7520.00 20.0039.75SAHADEV DAVARGAVEAMB 009191

84.25 8.4322.00 43.0021.0041.25VIRESHAMB 009292

CONTROLLER OF 
EXAMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations 
University Examination Centre 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK, Bangalore-560 065

DEPUTYjCONTROLLER of 
EXAMINATIONS

ASST.CONTROLLBR OF 
EXAMINATIONS

Acsis Roller of ExaminaHr^DePuty CoriL\.
nation Ce 

tural S..
, -'Uncjui^,'e-560

I.The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Aa. SAM & CS

i examinations
University Examination Centre 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK, Bar.galore-560 065

: C l
Ur Ex a

Copy To:

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3. The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software
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UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065

College of Agriculture, Bengaluru 

I Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

I Semester 2020-2021
Grade Report 1.1.2590

Course Teacher: RAJESH A ( Ji ( )Date of Announcement: Tb

Section: B

CSC 111 Computer Science and Agri-informatics (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksID No. Student NameNo. Part B TotalPart A (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

44.50 85.25 8.5322.00 22.5040.751 AMB 0093 IRFAN M

42.25 89.75 8.9847.50 21.00 21.25JAGANNATH GOWDA N G2 AMB 0094

36.50 80.50 8.0518.00 18.5044.00AMB 0095 JAHNAVI A3

44.50 93.25 9.3322.00 22.50JAHNAVI B GOWDA 48.75AMB 00964

8.5821.75 42.75 85.7543.00 21.00AMB 0097 G JANANI5

8.7821.00 41.00 87.7546.75 20.00JEEVA VGAMB 00986

8.9321.25 42.25 89.2547.00 21.00AMB 0099 KANINIKA V7

8.8340.50 88.2520.00 20.5047.75AMB 0100 KANYAKUMARI8

87.50 8.7521.50 41.5046.00 20.00KATTEPOGU VAMSIAMB 01019

9.2043.50 92.0021.00 22.5048.50KAVANA B M10 AMB 0102

8.8541.00 88.5020.00 21.0047.50KAVYAKA11 AMB 0103

46.00 91.00 9.1023.00 23.0045.00KEERTHANA G RAMB 010412

42.50 90.75 9.0821.00 21.5048.25KEERTHANA MAMB 010513

90.75 9.0821.75 42.7548.00 21.00KEERTHANA RAMB 010614

89.75 8.9821.50 41.5048.25 20.00KEERTHANA NAYAK NAMB 010715

8.3321.00 41.00 83.2520.0042.25KRISHNAVENI B K16 AMB 0108

9.1021.50 42.50 91.0048.50 21.00KUSHAL B KRISHNA17 AMB 0109

40.50 85.75 8.5820.00 20.5045.25KUSHAN KUMAR AAMB 011018

9.0323.50 45.50 90.2522.0044.75KUSUMA HAMB 011119

9.1821.75 42.75 91.7521.0049.00LAKSHMICHANDANA RAMB 011220

90.50 9.0522.25 44.2546.25 22.00LAKSHMI PRIYA M GAMB 011321

80.50 8.0541.0020.00 21.0039.50AMB 0114 LIKHITH B M22

88.25 8.8321.50 42.5021.0045.75LIKHITHA G23 AMB 0115
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CSC 111 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

ID No. Student Name Remarks
No. Part A Part B Total (10)

(50) (50)(25) (25)

24 AMB 0116 LISA D SA 22.00 22.25 44.25 92.00 9.2047.75

25 AMB 0117 LUBNA GHAJAL 47.25 21.00 21.50 42.50 89.75 8.98

19.00 19.75 38.75 81.25 8.1326 AMB 0118 MADHU 42.50

22.00 43.00 86.50 8.65AMB 0119 MAHANTHESHA 43.50 21.0027

21.00 22.00 43.00 86.25 8.63MAHANTHESHA K 43.2528 AMB 0120

83.50 8.3544.00 19.00 20.50 39.50AMB 0121 MAHARSHI SARKAR29

41.00 83.50 8.3542.50 20.00 21.0030 AMB 0122 MAHESH

8.73MAHMAD ZAKEER HUSSAIN 21.00 22.00 43.00 87.2544.2531 AMB 0123

21.50 42.50 89.00 8.9046.50 21.00AMB 0124 MANASA B N32

8.8841.75 88.7547.00 20.00 21.75MANASA H33 AMB 0125

41.00 87.25 8.7346.25 20.00 21.00AMB 0126 MANASA M A34

90.00 9.0021.00 22.50 43.50N M MANASA GANGOTHRI 46.50AMB 012735

89.00 8.9020.00 20.75 40.7548.25MANISHA RAMB 012836

8.8041.50 88.0020.00 21.5046.50MANJUNATH RAMB 012937

82.00 8.2020.25 39.2542.75 19.00AMB 0130 MANOJ N38

92.00 9.2022.50 44.5022.0047.50MANU RAMB 013139

9.1543.00 91.5021.00 22.0048.50MANVANTH PAMB 013240

94.50 9.4523.00 45.0022.0049.50MEDHAAMB 013341

92.25 9.2322.00 44.0022.0048.25MEGHAH SAMB 013442

46.50 94.50 9.4523.5048.00 23.00MITHUN CAMB 013543

80.25 8.0321.25 41.2520.0039.00AMB 0136 MOHAN44

35.50 81.50 8.1518.5017.0046.00MONISHA SAMB 013745

87.75 8.7822.00 43.0021.00MRUTYUNJAYA MUNDAS 44.7546 AMB 0138

91.75 9.1822.25 43.2521.0048.50NAM RATH A HAMB 013947

91.75 9.1823.00 45.0022.0046.75NANDINI A RAMB 014048

84.00 8.4021.50 41.5020.0042.50NARESH KUMARAMB 014149

89.75 8.9842.7521.00 21.7547.00NAVEEN NAMB 014250

8.0336.50 80.2518.00 18.5043.75NAVYA G MAMB 014351

41.00 87.00 8.7021.0046.00 20.00NEHAC NAMB 014452

76.00 7.6017.50 33.5016.0042.50NETHRAVATHI DAMB 014553

8.0537.00 80.5019.0043.50 18.00NISARGA MAMB 014654

92.50 9.2544.0022.00 22.0048.50NISARGA V GANGAVATIAMB 014755

95.25 9.5346.7523.7548.50 23.00NISHMITHAAMB 014856



CSC 111 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.
No. Part B TotalPart A (10)

(50) (25) (25) (50)

8.2019.00 20.00 39.00 82.0043.0057 AMB 0149 NITHIN A

18.00 19.75 37.75 72.75 7.28NITHYASHREE U 35.0058 AMB 0150

87.25 8.7319.00 20.00 39.00NITIN KUMAR C K 48.2559 AMB 0151

21.25 42.25 89.50 8.9547.25 21.00AMB 0152 NIVEDITA G PUJAR60

9.1821.00 21.75 42.75 91.7549.0061 AMB 0153 NIVYA V

42.00 87.25 8.7345.25 21.00 21.00D V PAHIMA62 AMB 0154

8.7021.00 21.25 42.25 87.00PALLAVI M S 44.75AMB 015563

46.00 89.50 8.9523.00 23.00PALLAVI CHILAGODU 43.5064 AMB 0156

43.25 90.00 9.0021.00 22.2546.75PAVAN GOWDA P65 AMB 0157

8.6821.00 42.00 86.7521.00PAVAN K SHETTY 44.75AMB 015866

44.25 90.00 9.0022.00 22.25PAVANKUMAR KABBAKKI 45.7567 AMB 0159

9.2544.00 92.5048.50 22.00 22.00PAWAN KALYAN KAMB 016068

8.4839.00 84.7519.00 20.0045.75PONNAMMA D TAMB 016169

8.6840.75 86.7520.00 20.7546.00POORVAJ K C70 AMB 0162

8.8043.00 88.0021.00 22.0045.00PRABHUDEVA PATTARAMB 016371

8.5339.50 85.2519.00 20.5045.75PRACHI72 AMB 0164

8.4818.25 36.25 84.7548.50 18.00PRADEEP TADALAGI73 AMB 0165

8.8841.00 88.7520.00 21.0047.75PRADIPTA KUNDUAMB 016674

8.3542.50 83.5021.5041.00 21.00PRAGMA PAMB 016775

82.75 8.2819.75 37.7545.00 18.00PRAJWAL N HAMB 016876

79.50 7.9519.00 37.0018.0042.50PRAJWAL BEDAVATTIAMB 016977

7.6036.25 76.0018.00 18.2539.75PRAJWAL KUMAR S KAMB 017078

41.50 88.75 8.8820.00 21.5047.25PRAKRUTHI R79 AMB 0171

84.00 8.4020.25 39.2519.0044.75PRAKRUTHI S SAMB 017280

86.75 8.6820.75 40.7520.0046.00PRAPUL M PAMB 017381

84.00 8.4021.00 41.0043.00 20.00AMB 0174 PRATAP82

9.0890.7522.50 44.5022.0046.25K PRAVALLIKA83 AMB 0175

8.7887.7522.00 43.0021.0044.75AMB 0176 PREETHI R84

8.9589.5022.50 43.5021.0046.00PRITAM LAYEK85 AMB 0177

7.9079.0020.00 40.0020.0039.00PRIYANKA SHEELAAMB 017886

7.9037.25 79.0019.2518.0041.75PRIYANKA TAREIAMB 017987

8.8041.50 88.0021.5020.0046.50B N PRUTHVIAMB 018088

8.8340.25 88.2520.2548.00 20.00PUNYASHREE CAMB 018189

Page 3 of 4



CSC 111 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksID No. Student NameNo. TotalPart A Part B (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

8.0335.75 80.2544.50 17.00 18.75RACHANA T K90 AMB 0182

89.25 8.9320.00 21.25 41.2548.00RAGHAVENDRA N91 AMB 0183

82.25 8.2318.50 36.5018.00RAKESH N H 45.7592 AMB 0184

88.25 8.8321.50 41.5046.75 20.00RAKESH BIRADARAMB 018593

84.75 8.4820.50 40.5044.25 20.00AMB 0186 RANJANA M V94

CONTROLLER OPV/'tl/if
ContnKW^^^^iations
University Examination Centra 
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GKVK, Bang

ONTROLLEROFDERU
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University Examination Centre 
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UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065

College of Agriculture, Bengaluru 

I Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

I Semester 2020-2021

Grade Report 1.1.2590

Course Teacher: RAJESH A 
Section: C

t HI 2-j4°rMADate of Announcement:

CSC 111 Computer Science and Agri-informatics (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. Part B TotalPart A (10)
(50) (25) (50)(25)

86.75 8.6841.5021.5045.25 20.00RINCHEN ANGMOAMB 01871

84.50 8.4542.0021.0042.50 21.00RIYA K D2 AMB 0188

8.1041.50 81.0021.5020.0039.50ROHINI SAMB 01893

8.2082.0021.50 41.5020.0040.50ROHITH SAMB 01904

82.50 8.2541.0021.0041.50 20.00SACHIN KUMARAMB 01915

8.7087.0020.00 39.0019.0048.00SAFIYA NISHATHAMB 01926

75.50 7.5540.5020.5035.00 20.00SAHANAAMB 01937

78.25 7.8336.2518.00 18.2542.00SAHANA K HAMB 01948

9.3093.0044.5022.5048.50 22.00SAHANA K RAMB 01959

8.7387.2542.2521.2521.0045.00SAHIL S KHAZIAMB 019610

8.3883.7540.5020.5020.0043.25SAI DINESH TAMB 019711

8.9889.7522.00 43.0021.0046.75SAKINA ALIAMB 019812

8.5385.2541.5020.00 21.5043.75SALMAAMB 019913

9.1391.2543.2522.2521.0048.00SAMEEKSHA SHETTYAMB 020014

8.6386.2540.5020.5020.0045.75SAMEER SURESH KAGALEAMB 020115

8.4838.00 84.7519.0019.0046.75SANDEEP DAMB 020216

8.9589.5042.2521.00 21.2547.25SANDHYA AAMB 020317

8.2382.2540.7520.7520.0041.50SANDRA MARIA TOMAMB 020418

8.6386.2521.50 41.5020.0044.75SANGEETHA L19 AMB 0205

9.3593.5045.0023.0022.0048.50SANJEEV S NAIKAMB 020620

8.3383.2539.5020.5019.0043.75SANKET SHANTAPPA KHYADIAMB 020721

7.9079.0041.0021.0020.0038.00AMB 0208 SANTOSH G SHIVAMURTHIMATH22

9.3093.0046.0023.0023.0047.00SANTOSH M RAICHURAMB 020923
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CSC111 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. PartB TotalPart A (10)
(50) (50)(25) (25)

8.7522.00 43.00 87.5044.50 21.00SARASWATHIAMB 021024

84.25 8.4319.00 38.0046.25 19.00SHALINI T25 AMB 0212

89.50 8.9521.25 41.2548.25 20.00SHARVARI K NAMB 021326

43.75 84.75 8.4821.00 22.7541.00SHASHANK MAMB 021427

88.00 8.8022.50 44.5043.50 22.00SHASHANK GOWDA B VAMB 021528
SHIVARAJKUMAR BHIMASHANKAR 
BHAIRAGOND 8.5540.50 85.5020.00 20.5045.0029 AMB 0216

8.9343.00 89.2521.00 22.00SHRADDHA H SUGANNAVAR 46.25AMB 021730

8.3883.7519.75 37.7518.0046.00SHRAVAN A PAULAMB 021831

91.75 9.1844.7522.00 22.7547.00SHREYA K RAMB 021932

87.00 8.7022.00 44.0022.0043.00SHWETHA S MAMB 022033

95.50 9.5546.0023.00 23.0049.50SINCHANA M RAMB 022134

9.0890.7523.50 45.5022.0045.25SINCHANA SAMB 022235

8.5842.50 85.7521.5043.25 21.00SINDHU NAMB 022336

85.00 8.5041.0021.0044.00 20.00B R SMARANAMB 022437

87.25 8.7343.2522.2544.00 21.00SNEHA KANAKARADDIAMB 022538

8.7341.50 87.2521.5020.00SOUMYA MALLIKARJUNA NAGARAL 45.75AMB 022639

7.7835.25 77.7518.2517.0042.50SOWJANYA N JAMB 022740

86.50 8.6540.0020.0020.0046.50SPANDANA PAMB 022841

94.50 9.4546.5023.5023.0048.00SPOORTHI G SAMB 022942

8.8088.0021.50 42.5021.0045.50SPOORTHY S GAMB 023043

8.5040.50 85.0020.5020.0044.50SPOORTIAMB 023144

8.5539.25 85.5020.2546.25 19.00SRINIDHIAMB 023245

8.2082.0019.25 38.2519.0043.75SRINIVASAAMB 023346

86.50 8.6540.7520.00 20.75SRUSHTI T S SRUSHTI SRUSHTI 45.75AMB 023447

8.5541.50 85.5021.5020.0044.00SUBRAMANYA B GORABALAMB 023548

81.50 8.1540.5020.5041.00 20.00SUDEEP MAMB 023649

94.00 9.4023.50 45.5048.50 22.00SUMITHRA M VAMB 023750

85.25 8.5340.2520.2545.00 20.00SUMUKH SHRIDHAR BHATAMB 023851

88.25 8.8345.5023.5022.0042.75SURESHAMB 023952

8.8540.50 88.5020.5020.0048.00SWATH I KAMB 024053

89.00 8.9042.5021.5021.0046.50SYED SHARAAN AHMEDAMB 024154

8.0340.25 80.2520.2520.0040.00SYEDA IFTHAQUAR BANDAMB 024255

84.25 8.4338.7519.7519.0045.50TANU SHREE PAMB 024356
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41.50 82.50 8.2541.00 20.00 21.50TANUJA RAMESH AIHOLEAMB 024457

23.50 45.50 89.75 8.9844.25 22.00TANZIYA BANU KAMB 024558

41.50 82.75 8.2821.50TEJESHWINI WANJRE 41.25 20.0059 AMB 0246

90.00 9.0021.50 41.5048.50 20.00THIPPESWAMY KAMB 024760

40.50 87.50 8.7520.00 20.50THRILOK M S 47.00AMB 024861

81.75 8.1820.00 20.75 40.7541.00THRUPTHI AP62 AMB 0249

8.8321.75 42.75 88.2545.50 21.00AMB 0250 THYAGARAJ D K63

8.1038.50 81.0019.00 19.5042.50TRUPTHI NAMB 025164

40.50 75.50 7.5520.00 20.5035.00UDHAM SINGHAMB 025265

35.00 78.25 7.8317.00 18.0043.25VARSHA PAMB 025366

90.50 9.0522.75 43.7521.0046.75VARSHA T RAMB 025467

8.6320.25 40.25 86.2520.0046.00VARUN C C68 AMB 0255

83.50 8.3521.00 41.0020.0042.50VARUN PAUL69 AMB 0256

7.6535.50 76.5018.5041.00 17.00VASHISTA KAMB 025770

90.00 9.0022.25 44.2522.0045.75VEDA NAMB 025871

8.7841.75 87.7520.00 21.7546.00VEERESHAMB 025972

7.2537.00 72.5018.00 19.0035.50A VENKATESHAAMB 026073

79.25 7.9319.25 38.2519.0041.00VENUGOPAL M PAMB 026174

8.2082.0019.50 38.5019.0043.50VIBHA C KAMB 026275

80.00 8.0020.50 40.5020.0039.50VIDHUNYA ANIYERIAMB 026376

8.6821.00 42.00 86.7521.0044.75VIDYASHREE K JAMB 026477

43.50 86.00 8.6021.00 22.5042.50VIJAYAKUMARA GADDIAMB 026578

8.6842.00 86.7521.00 21.0044.75AMB 0266 VIJAYKUMAR79

8.2341.00 82.2521.0020.0041.25VIKASH KUMARAMB 026780

82.00 8.2039.0019.00 20.0043.00VINAYAK KALLAPPA ITNAL81 AMB 0268

8.7087.0021.00 41.0046.00 20.00VINUTHATSAMB 027082

8.7842.50 87.7521.5045.25 21.00AMB 0271 VISHAL83

86.25 8.6320.50 40.5020.0045.75VISHAL SAMB 027284

8.0839.50 80.7520.5019.0041.25VISHNURAMAMB 027385

8.8588.5021.00 42.0021.0046.50VISHWANATHA C NAMB 027486

9.4394.2522.50 44.5022.0049.75VISHWAS B MAMB 027587

90.00 9.0041.5021.5048.50 20.00VISMAYA MAMB 027688

7.9079.0038.5019.5040.50 19.00G VYSHNAVIAMB 027789
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8.9021.00 42.00 89.0047.00 21.00AMB 0278 YASHASWINI P90

9.2521.00 22.50 43.50 92.50YOGEESH E 49.00AMB 027991

38.50 81.50 8.1543.00 19.00 19.50YOGESH RV92 AMB 0280

42.50 87.50 8.75ZOYA KOWNAIN S 45.00 21.00 21.50AMB 028193
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